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Analysis:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC area)
Appearance (b136485)
Infrared spectrum
Solubility in MeOH
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1,1-Bis(4-hydroxyphenyl)cyclohexane

843-55-0
98%
G2113078
B136485
212986

Limit Values

189-192 (°C)

98-100 (%)

White to Off-White Powder or Solid
Conforms to Structure

almost transparency

Result

190.30000 °C

98.66 %

White to Off-White Powder or Solid
Conforms to Structure

almost transparency
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